Name: Date:

PA scramble

1. OTNSE

2. YASETLCIP

3. REMCIALOMC

4. PORRI INOAAUTITHOZR

5. TECILN

6. IMACIDED

7. RKEWTMAO

8. ACUONITNEMDOT

9. TERIRAIC

10. ETSP TYEPRAH

11. PSOT MTIIL

12. LPAN SLCUEONKXI

13. ENCISOTXEP

14. INIIVOCAFRET

15. LOOT

16. NJCIOETRE

17. MDINAECTIO

18. CCLLIINA CERA

19. XHGECNEA

20. BEMERM TEOSN

21. GAEMSESS BAT

22. AP OIYSTHR

23. AEUTDP

24. FEILRL OOT ONSO

25. RVOERIDE

26. TTES MILAC

27. PERIOVDR

28. SPCHYNIIA
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
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EESNTIATAVLR

FRLUAROMY

PETTNAI

CYAPRHAM

LGSDIEEINU

WROK TSICNSONTIRU
SELOC POITSON




